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Resultatlista Loparnas Kvall 10000 meter
Datum: 2018-09-13 (18.00 - 19.50)

Plats: Campus Arena, Umea
Arrangor: IFK Umea
Tavlingsledare: Goéran Kero
Sekretariat: Goran Kero
Starter: Jonas Sundstrom
Manuell tidtagning

Resultat A-heat
Namn

Patrik Wikstrom-92
Per Liv-79

Johan Sandberg-68
Patrik Brynolfsson
Andreas Fallstrom-95
Rasmus Nilsson-90
Tomas Pekkari-80
Klara Hofer Mattsson-00
Sofia Lindberg
Charlotte Lewis-79

Resultat B-heat

Namn

Fredrik Eriksson-77
Alexander Sultan-93

John Lloyd Bransstrom-85
Kristin Johansson-80
Thomas Tanos Lindstrom-54
Daniel Karlsson-83

Reino Olervo-49

Asa Zackrisson-61
Marcus Ness-77

Roland Grundstrém-82

SAMMANLAGDA RESULTAT

Namn

Patrik Wikstrom-92

Per Liv-79

Johan Sandberg-68
Patrik Brynolfsson
Andreas Fallstrom-95
Rasmus Nilsson-90
Tomas Pekkari-80

Klara Hofer Mattsson-00
Sofia Lindberg

Charlotte Lewis-79
Fredrik Eriksson-77
Alexander Sultan-93
John Lloyd Bransstrém-85
Kristin Johansson-80
Thomas Tanos Lindstrom-54
Daniel Karlsson-83
Reino Olervo-49

Asa Zackrisson-61
Marcus Ness-77

Roland Grundstrém-82

Klubb / foretag
IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IFK Umea
Umea

Umed

Umea

Jalles TC

IFK Umeéa
Robertsfors IK
IFK Umea

Klubb / féretag
IFK Umed
Stenungsund
Team Idijot
Umea

Team Idijot
Umea

IFK Umeé
IFK Umed
FK Volvo
Umea

Klubb / foretag
IFK Umeéa
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Umea

Umea

Umea

Jalles TC
IFK Umea
Robertsfors IK
IFK Umea
IFK Umea
Stenungsund
Team Idijot
Umea

Team Idijot
Umea

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
FK Volvo
Umea

Tid

Tid

Tid

33:07,5
34:27,0
36:10,0
37:12,0
37:13,0
37:27,0
37:48,2
38:16,0
39:43,5
39:46,0

41:08,0
42:08,0
45:32,0
45:49,0
45:53,0
46:19,0
53:51,8
53:58,0

DNF

DNF

33:07,5 1M
34:27,0 2M
36:10,0 3M
37:12,0 4M
37:13,0 5M
37:27,0 6M
37:48,2 7TM
38:16,0 1K
39:43,5 2K
39:46,0 3K
41:08,0 8M
42:08,0 9M
45:32,0 10M
45:49,0 4K
45:53,0 11M
46:19,0 12M
53:51,8 13M
53:58,0 5K
DNF
DNF



